| STATEMENT OF ORGANIZATION RECEIVED | | | | | |
|--|-----------------------|----------------------------|--|--------------------------------------|--|
| FOR POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEES AND PARTY COMMITTEES | | | | | |
| KS Governmetrele a wate Commissio | | | | | |
| (See Reverse Side For Instructions) | | | | | |
| Thi | s is a (check one) | Party Committee | Political Action Commi | ttee | |
| Thi | s is an (check one) | ✓ Initial Statement | Amended Statement | | |
| COMMITTEE | | (PLEASE TYPE OF | R PRINT) | | |
| Name LIFT Up Kansas PAC | | | | | |
| Mailing Address (Street, City, State, Zip Code) 5145 NW Sterling Chase Dr., Topeka, KS 66618 | | | | Business Telephone (785) 224-8333 | |
| CHAIRPERSON | | | | | |
| Name Matthew Billingsley | | | | Home Telephone (785) 224-8333 | |
| Mailing Address (Street, City, State, Zip Code) 5145 NW Sterling Chase Dr., Topeka, KS 66618 | | | Business Teleph () | Business Telephone | |
| TREASURER | | | | | |
| Name Motthewy Billingslav | | | | Home Telephone | |
| Matthew Billingsley Mailing Address (Street, City, State, Zip Code) 5145 NW Sterling Chase Dr., Topeka, KS 66618 | | | | Business Telephone | |
| | | | | | |
| AFFILIATED OR CONNECTED ORGANIZATIONS | | | | | |
| Name LIFT Up Kansas, Inc. | | | | | |
| Mailing Address (Street, City, State, Zip Code) | | | | | |
| 5145 NW Sterling Chase Dr., Topeka, KS 66618 | | | | | |
| If not connected or aff | filiated with an orga | nization, identify the tra | ade, profession, or primary in | nterest of the contributors. | |
| | | | | | |
| belief is true, correc | t and complete. I | - | to the best of my knowledge tentional failure to file this eanor." | | |
| (Date) (Signature of Chairperson) | | | | | |

Governmental Ethics Commission

Rev.2000